
Statement Showing the Consolidated figure of actual working days, actual work 
done & percentage of work during the assessment year 2022-2023 

Sr. Period and Name of Calender 
No. the Courts 

1 

2 

Secretary,D.L.S.A. 
(Full time) Meerut 
From 01.04.22 To 

04.07.22 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Banda 

From 05.07.22 To 
21.01.23 

A.S.J/F.T.C.II 
Banda 

From 22.01.23 To 
31.03.23 

Total 

Calender days 
Working Day 
Target Units 
Work done 

Percentage 

Dated:- 10.04.2023 

days 

95 

201 

69 

Annexure D 

365 

Non Working Target Units 
working Days 

days 

During the said period I hold the post of Secretary, D.L.S.A., Hence no judicial work could be done. 

40 

98 

138 

= 

= 

103 

29 

132.00 

365 days 

337.84 

1231.44 

95.12 

270 - 138 = 132 days 

284.42% 

432.96 

132*3.28= 432.96Units 

Achieved Percentage 
Units 

1031.63 305.36% 

199.81 

1231.44 

210.06% 

284.42% 

(Anju Kamboj) 
Additional Sessions Judge/ FT.C. II 

Banda. 
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