## Annexure D

Statement Showing the Consolidated figure of actual working days, actual work done & percentage of work during the assessment year 2022-2023

Sr. No.	Period and Name of the Courts	Calender days	Non working days	Working Days	Target Units	Achieved Units	Percentage
1	Secretary,D.L.S.A. (Full time) Meerut From 01.04.22 To 04.07.22	95	During the said period I hold the post of Secretary, D.L.S.A., Hence no judicial work could be done.				
2	Civil Judge (S.D.) Banda From 05.07.22 To 21.01.23	201	98	103	337.84	1031.63	305.36%
3	A.S.J./F.T.C.II Banda From 22.01.23 To 31.03.23	69	40	29	95.12	199.81	210.06%
	Total	365	138	132.00	432.96	1231.44	284.42%

Calender days

= 365 days

**Working Day** 

= 270 - 138 = 132 days

**Target Units** 

= 132\*3.28= 432.96Units

Work done

= 1231.44

Percentage

= 284.42%

Dated:- 10.04.2023

(Anju Kamboj)

Additional Sessions Judge/ F.T.C. II

Banda.